2/14/2026

58POT

BOTTOM S

MEAN GR

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
5 SPOT 5

Totals:
BOTTOM S 40

Totals:
MEAN GR 2
MEAN GR

S

Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
PENY 8

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

oD WN

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

A WNPE

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP 4

w N

Totals:

Spot Action
Paoannrt
Sales Winners
$10.00 $0.00
$10.00 $0.00
$10.00 $0.00
$10.00 $0.00
$1.00 $0.00
$9.00 $0.00
$10.00 $0.00
$323.00 $90.00
$323.00 $90.00
$98.80 $0.00
$98.80 $0.00
$53.00 $13.00
$84.00 $17.15
$23.00 $2.51
$16.00 $2.00
$176.00 $34.66
$575.50 $640.00
$135.00 $85.80
$369.50 $246.80
$4.00 $0.00
$1,084.00 $972.60
$1,228.67 $1,620.00
$1,914.50 $1,658.50
$451.50 $11.00
$3,594.67 $3,289.50
$5,306.47 $4,386.76

PX

Hold
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$1.00
$9.00

$10.00
$233.00

$233.00
$98.80

$98.80
$40.00
$66.85
$20.49
$14.00

$141.34
($64.50)
$49.20
$122.70
$4.00

$111.40
($391.33)
$256.00
$440.50

$305.17

$919.71

ntOfSales
0.19

0.19
0.19

0.19
0.02
0.17

0.19
6.09

6.09
1.86

1.86
1.00
1.58
0.43
0.30

3.32
10.85
2.54
6.96
0.08

20.43
23.15
36.08

851

67.74

100.00

tedReturn

0.80

0.80

0.95
0.95

1.00

1.00

0.78
0.76
0.78
0.73

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.70
0.79
0.64

ightedAve
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.06

0.02

0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00

0.05
0.01
0.04
0.00

0.16
0.29
0.05

0.72



