

**Spot Action
Report**

PX

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	5 SPOT	5	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.19	0.80	0.00
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.19		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.19	0.80	0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.19		
	MEAN GR	2	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.02	0.95	0.00
	MEAN GR	4	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$9.00	0.17	0.95	0.00
MEAN GR	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.19		
	PENNY	8	\$323.00	\$90.00	\$233.00	6.09	1.00	0.06
PENNY	Totals:		\$323.00	\$90.00	\$233.00	6.09		
	PENY	8	\$98.80	\$0.00	\$98.80	1.86	1.00	0.02
PENY	Totals:		\$98.80	\$0.00	\$98.80	1.86		
	Regular	2	\$53.00	\$13.00	\$40.00	1.00	0.78	0.01
	Regular	3	\$84.00	\$17.15	\$66.85	1.58	0.76	0.01
	Regular	4	\$23.00	\$2.51	\$20.49	0.43	0.78	0.00
	Regular	6	\$16.00	\$2.00	\$14.00	0.30	0.73	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$176.00	\$34.66	\$141.34	3.32		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$575.50	\$640.00	(\$64.50)	10.85	0.50	0.05
	SPOTLITE	2	\$135.00	\$85.80	\$49.20	2.54	0.53	0.01
	SPOTLITE	3	\$369.50	\$246.80	\$122.70	6.96	0.58	0.04
	SPOTLITE	4	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	0.08	0.56	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$1,084.00	\$972.60	\$111.40	20.43		
	SUPERSP	2	\$1,228.67	\$1,620.00	(\$391.33)	23.15	0.70	0.16
	SUPERSP	3	\$1,914.50	\$1,658.50	\$256.00	36.08	0.79	0.29
	SUPERSP	4	\$451.50	\$11.00	\$440.50	8.51	0.64	0.05
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$3,594.67	\$3,289.50	\$305.17	67.74		
Grand Totals			\$5,306.47	\$4,386.76	\$919.71	100.00		0.72